
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
SECTOR HEAD QUARTERS BORDER SECURITY FORCE, BERHAMPORE, MURSHIDABAD- 742164 

 
 The Assistant Engineer/AC (Works) Sector HQr BSF Berhampore, Roshanbagh, Murshidabad on behalf of President of India invites for  
Srl No.1,4,5,&6  percentage rate tender and Srl 2&3 Item rate tender from approved and eligible contractors of CPWD  and  those of 
appropriate classes borne on the approved list of Railway, MES, BSNL, State PWD up to 1600 hrs on dates shown below which will be opened at 
1630 hrs on the same day for the works mentioned below : -  

The above earnest money in the mode of deposit at call receipt of a scheduled bank/fixed deposit receipt of scheduled bank/demand draft 
of scheduled bank issued in favour of DIG BSF BHP along with the cost of the tender paper shall be submitted by the intending tenderer at the 
time of submitting their application (Cost of tender paper will be submitted in cash). Valid registration, PAN card, Sale tax clearance certificate and 
Service Tax Registration Certificate should also be submitted along with application for purchase of tender papers. 
3.          The tender notice is also available on the website www.bsf.nic.in 
4. The department reserves the right to reject any tender without assigning any reason. 

5. In case there happens to be holiday on 28TH June2017 tender will be opened on next working day. 

6.          The above said tender was called vide letter No.8681-96 dtd.31/05/2017 and date of opening tender was 16/06/2017due to some    
             technical problem the  tender was not published in BSF website, according the validity of the tender has been extended for 10days. 
   

              Sd :xxx              

                                                                        ( JOYDEV ACHARYA ) 
                  Asstt engineer/AC(works)  
                           For DIG BSF Berhampore 
                    On behalf of president of India 
           

Sl 
No 

Name of work Estimated 
cost put to 
the tender 

Earnest money 
amount to be 
drawn in 
favour of  

Place and last date of 
receipt of application 
for tenders 

Place & date of 
issue  of tender & 
time 

Place, date  & time of 
receipt and opening of 
tender 

Time of 
completion 

Cost of 
tender 
paper  

01 Repair and maintenance of toilet type 
4 Qtr No,1 & 2 at BN HQ 
Roshanbagh of 83 Bn BDSF under 
SHQ BSF Berhampore 

Rs.59,850/- 1,197 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 

02 Repair & Maintenance of sewerage 
lines in family Quarter of 43 Bn BSF 
under SHQ BSF Berhampore. 

Rs95,232/- 1,905 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 

03 Improvement of officer mess toilet of 
room No.6 providing and fixing and 
tiles fitting of 83 Bn BSF under SHQ 
BSF Berhampore 

Rs.99,998/- 2000 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 

04 Extension of Electric Item store near 
electrical branch of SHQ BSF 
Berhampore 

Rs.99,998/- 2000 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 

05 Extension of toilet block in Adm block 
for divyang and Mahilas at Bn HQ of 
83 Bn BSF under SHQ BSF 
Berhampore. 

Rs.94,686/- 1,894 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 

06 Repair and maintenance toilet block 
for trademen shop at Bn HQ 
Roshanbagh of 83 Bn BSF under 
SHQ BSF Berhampore. 

Rs.64,715/- 

1,294 /- 
in favour of 

DIG BSF BHP 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

23/06/2017 
 

SHQ BSF BHP 
Upto 1600 hrs On 

27/06/2017 

SHQ BSF BHP 
1600 hrs & 1630 hrs 

on  28/06/2017 
60 Days 

 

150/- 
 



Distribution : -  

                   

1. Contractors Association, CPWD (EZ   -  for information  along with a copy of text of advertisement for wide 

publicity please. 

 Nizam Palace AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-20 

2. District Magistrate & Collector   - -do- 

 Murshidabad District (WB)     

3. Executive Engineer (Civil)    - -do- 

 PWD, Berhampore 

4. Pour Sabha, Lalbagh     - -do- 

5. Chief Engineer (EZ), CPWD, Nizam palace 

 AJC Bose Road, Kolkata-20    - -do- 

6. Spl DG(E) BSF, G.S.Road Kolkata              - -do- 

7. Engg Branch,Ftr HQ SB    - -do- along with CD for display in website through Engg branch, 
HQ SB Ftr BSF.   
                                                                                              After doing the needful, same may please be returned to this 
Sector  along with                 
                                                                                             one down load copy and confirmation, as per your sig No.E/4619 
dtd.16/06/2017   
                                                                                             for extend the validity of tender for 10 days. 

8. SHQ BSF Malda/Kolkata/Krishnanagar   -        for information along with a copy of text of advertisement for wide 

publicity please 

9. The Commandant 04/15/43/39/83 Bn BSF   - -do-  

10. Vigilance Cell, HQ SB Ftr BSF :                                 - -do- 

11.  Notice Board   

12.  File 

No.Engg(Civil)/SHQ(BHP)/NIT/1516 /2017-18/ 9579-95                  

 Dated, the 16’June` 2017                                                                     

   

                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                         ( JOYDEV ACHARYA ) 

                                Asstt engineer/AC(works)  
                               For DIG BSF Berhampore 
                    On behalf of president of India 

 


